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Name Organization Position Contact

Chris Cantrell Arizona Game & Fish Department Aquatic Wildlife Branch Chief ccantrell@azgfd.gov

Jennifer Sheehan Arkansas Game and Fish Commission Chief, Environmental Coordination Division jennifer.sheehan@agfc.ar.gov

Jason Olive Arkansas Game and Fish Commission Assistant Chief of Fisheries Management jason.olive@agfc.ar.gov

David Lind Association of Fish & Wildlife Agencies Government Affairs Coordinator dlind@fishwildlife.org

Ryan Roberts Association of Fish & Wildlife Agencies, NFHP National Fish Habitat Partnership Program Manager RRoberts@fishwildlife.org

Christopher Estes Chalk Board Enterprises, LLC / AFWA Life Member christopher@chalkboardllc.com

Matt Nicholl Colorado Division of Parks and Wildlife Aquatic Section Manager matt.nicholl@state.co.us

Mark Biddlecomb Ducks Unlimited Director of Operators, DU Western Region mbiddlecomb@ducks.org

Bill Fisher Environmental Protection Agency Associate Director, Center for Environmental Measurement and Modeling Fisher.William@epa.gov

Eric Nagid Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission Freshwater Fisheries Resource Assessment eric.nagid@myfwc.com

Tom Bassista Idaho Fish and Game Department Natural Resources Program Coordinator thomas.bassista@idfg.idaho.gov

Peter Colohan Internet of Water, Duke University Executive Director peter.colohan@duke.edu

Sue Lowry Interstate Council on Water Policy Executive Director sue.icwp@gmail.com

Ron Brooks Kentucky Department of Fish and Wildlife Resources Director, Fisheries Division ron.brooks@ky.gov

Paul Wilkes Kentucky Department of Fish and Wildlife Resources Director, Fisheries Division (Acting) Paul.Wilkes@ky.gov

Tammy Newcomb Michigan Department of Natural Resources & Environment Sr. Water Policy Advisor newcombt@michigan.gov

Gary Whelan Michigan Department of Natural Resources & Environment Program Manager, Fisheries Division whelang@michigan.gov

Dennis Riecke Mississippi Department of Wildlife, Fisheries, and Parks Environmental Coordinator dennis.riecke@wfp.ms.gov

Andy Brummond Montana Department of Fish, Wildlife & Parks Water Conservationist abrummond@mt.gov

Chris Wright National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration Fishery Policy Analyst, NMFS chris.wright@noaa.gov

John Wullschleger National Park Service Fish Program Lead, WRD john_Wullschleger@nps.gov

Jon Sjoberg Nevada Department of Wildlife Chief of Fisheries sjoberg@ndow.org

Chris Goudreau North Carolina Wildlife Resources Commission Hydropower Special Projects Coordinator chris.goudreau@ncwildlife.org

Lynn Quattro South Carolina Department of Natural Resources Assistant Chief, Freshwater Fisheries quattrol@dnr.sc.gov

John Lott South Dakota Game, Fish & Parks Department Aquatic Resources Chief john.lott@state.sd.us

Kevin Mayes Texas Parks and Wildlife Department Aquatic Biologist Kevin.Mayes@tpwd.texas.gov

Cindy Loeffler Texas Parks and Wildlife Department Chief, Water Resources Branch cindy.loeffler@tpwd.texas.gov

Patrick Lambert United States Geological Survey WMA Program Manager, Integrated Water Availability Assessments plambert@usgs.gov

Mindi Dalton United States Geological Survey Program Coordinator, Water Availability and Use Science Program msdalton@usgs.gov

Jake Weltzin United States Geological Survey Senior Science Advisor (Acting) jweltzin@usgs.gov

Guela Vazquez-Meves United States Geological Survey Biosecurity Specialist, Ecosystems Mission Area gvazquez-meves@usgs.gov

Daniel J Wieferich United States Geological Survey Scientist, Science Analytics and Synthesis dwieferich@usgs.gov

Chad Wagner United States Geological Survey Program Coordinator, Groundwater and Streamflow Information Program cwagner@usgs.gov

Mike Bednarski Virginia Department of Game & Inland Fisheries Chief of Fisheries mike.bednarski@dgif.virginia.gov

Chanda Pettie Western Association of Fish & Wildlife Agencies CHAT Coordinator chanda.pettie@wafwa.org

Tony Willardson Western States Water Council Executive Director twillardson@wswc.utah.gov

Adel Abdallah Western States Water Council WaDE Program Manager adelabdallah@wswc.utah.gov

Paul Dey Wyoming Game and Fish Department Aquatic Habitat Manager paul.dey@wyo.gov

M Delbert Lobb Wyoming Game and Fish Department Fisheries Biologist del.lobb@wyo.gov
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